1
Product Data Sheet
Double Motor
TW61
TW61 double motor is a one-piece design, combining double motors
and a control unit, the installation steps are simple and fast, which
can save labor for installing the bed frame. In addition, the complete

Wireless option
4
Ordering Key
0 0 B 2TW61- ISW1 - 87 . - 1 - 269 -
Power supply ISW1: Internal SMPS (100 ~ 240V AC)
29 ~ 87mm
1: 1 socket
29 ~ 87mmStroke for leg
Stroke for back
Socket for control
2: 2 motors
3: 2 motors + 1 additional socket (Basic function version only)
4: 2 motors + 2 additional sockets (Basic function version only)
Number of drive
0: Basic, without memory function.
H: Position memory function with Hall effect sensors
Function version
0: IP43 (Standard)
4: IP54
IP level
B: Black
G: Light grey (RAL 7035)
Color
Bore diameter 2: 25.2mm (Standard)
6: 25.6mm
5
Certifications
TW61 double motor is compliant with the following regulations.
●  EMC directive 2014/30/EU
●  LVD directive 2014/35/EU
EN 55014-2:2015 Catagory II
IEC 61000-4-2:2008
IEC 61000-4-4:2012
IEC 61000-4-5:2014
IEC 61000-4-6:2013
IEC 61000-4-11:2004
EN 55014-1:2017
IEC 61000-3-2:2014
IEC 61000-3-3:2013
Emission Immunity
EN 60335-1:2012+A11:2014+A13:2017
Standard
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2022 Sep. MOTECK. MO-T-0091  Version: 3.1